9601 Variel Ave I Chatsworth, CA 91311 I Ph: (818) 206-4404 I trulygreensolutions.com © 2022 Truly Green Solutions. All rights reserved.1 06292022
DESCRIPTION
The Downlight Retrofit Square CCT Selectable is a retrofit downlight that will replace most existing recessed
can lights. The conversion is as easy as installing a light bulb. The unique feature of the  Downlight Retrofit
Square CCT Selectable is the ability to be field adjustable up to 5 CCT to accommodate any environments,
which is ideal for residential and commercial projects, such as multi-family residences, retail shops, and offices.
Hospitality, Airports, Schools, Offices, Government Facilities, Residential
APPLICATIONS

FEATURES  4", 11W (750 lm)
 6", 14W (1,100 lm)
Ordering Information
CCTSeries
EXAMPLE: DRSC-0411-CC
CC - CCT Selectable (2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K)DRSC
Field Adjustable
5 CCT Switch
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
*MOQ and longer lead times may apply, please contact customer service for more information.
New Construction Housing
TGS-408-SH (4" New Construction Housing)
TGS-608-SH (6" New Construction Housing)
TGS-408-SH-RM (4" Remodel Housing)
TGS-608-SH-RM (6" Remodel Housing)
Remodel Housing
Controls/Dimming
TRIAC Dimming
Field-Adjustable CCT Switchable Between: